Allsvenskan 2017

Div 3 Varmland

Rond 7

Arvika BS, Linnar -

Hemmalag
Arvika BS, Linnar

21188 Linnar Holgersson
78240 Gosta Frodin
78302 Eva Silvén

80475 Birgitta Frodin
93057 Ard Kant

Bortalag

Hagfors BK

47561 Tord Sélvesson
3659 Anders Darle
3687 Pierre Berg

10670 Harry Magnil
20253 Jan-Henrik Rundh
55884 Hans-Olov Stollman

IMP 1 - IMP 2 - IMP Tot

Signatur Hemmalag:

Bord 1
Hagfors BK
Halvlek 1 Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet Oppet Slutet
NS OV NS OV

LILILE ] 22288 [ L]
LJLIEIE ] 7e240 [ JLL]
LJOIEIE ] 7es02 [ L]
LJLIEE ) soa7s [ JLL]
LJLIEE ) es0s7 [ JLL]
HENN HNNN
HENN HNNN
HENN HNNN
NN NN

Halvlek 1 Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet Oppet Slutet
OV NS OV NS

LIOIEIE ) a7sen [ JLL]
LJOIEIE ] sese [ JLIL]
LI ses7 [ JLL]
LJLIEE ) 2070 [ JL L]
LJLIEE ) 20288 [ L]
LI IEE ] sssea [ ][]
HENN HNNN
HENN HNNN
HENN HNNN
NN NN

— VP —_

Bortalag:




Allsvenskan 2017

Div 3 Varmland

Rond 7 Bord 2
Solstabridgen - Billeruds BK, Jan

Hemmalag ) Halvlek 1 ) Halvlek 2

Solstabridgen Oppet Sute) Oppet SHte)

3590

10697
11306
12256
12826
12950
16889
29538

Jorgen Hirschfeldt
Lennart Asplund
Mats Hallerstedt
Erik Nordenberg
Bodil Andersson
Klas Nilsson
Marita Nilsson

Annika Sundelin

Bortalag

Billeruds BK, Jan

LJOIEIE sse0 [ L]
LJLIEE ) 2007 [
LJOIEE ] 2asos [ L]
LIOIEIE ) 222se [ L]
LJOIEIE ] 22826 [ ][]
LJLIEIE ] 22es0 [ L]
LJLIEE ) esse [ L]
LJLEE ) 29838 [ ][]

OO .
L0 N
L0 N
) Halvlek 1 ) Halvlek 2

Qppet Slutet Qppet Slutet
OV N S OV N S

10637  Jan Sundberg LI ] 20637 [ ][]
11237  Lennart Rudander CI0I0 0] 12237 L]
11335  Peter Erhardsson CI0I0 0] 2e83s [ L]
88470 Per Andersson DDDD 88470 DDDD
88751  Niklas Nilsson L0000 ] s87s [ 1]
91339  Christian Paulson CI0I0 0] 91339 [ 1]
92794  Claes Scott L0 IE T 92794 [ L]
HEnn HEnn
HEnn HEnn
HEnn HEnn
HEnn Hnnn
IMP 1 - IMP 2 IMP Tot - VP -

Signatur Hemmalag:

Bortalag:




Allsvenskan 2017

Div 3 Varmland

Rond 7

Hemmalag

Karlstads BK, Jerry

Karlstads BK, Jerry

87220 Jerry EKIOf

3744 Peter Andersson
8131 Nina Bodin

11300 Claes Bodin

15003 Berith Abrahamsson
55836 Tobias Hanisch
56576 Mikael Johnsson
58221 Ylva Abrahamsson
Bortalag

Arvika BS, Bengt

Bord 3
- Arvika BS, Bengt
Halvlek 1 Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet Oppet Slutet
NS OV NS OV

LJLIEIE ) s7220 [ L]
LD s7aa L JLIL
LI sas [ L]
LJOIEJE ] 2asoo [ JLL]
LJLIEE ] aso03 [ L]
LJLIEE ) sssse [ ][ ][]
LJLIEE ) ses7e [ JL L]
LJOIEE ) sezan [ L]

OO .
L0 N
L0 N
) Halvlek 1 ) Halvlek 2

Qppet Slutet Qppet Slutet
OV N S OV N S

11748 Ingmar Andersson DDDD 11748 DDDD
2417 Ake Ericsson CI0I0ET 2427 000
3676 Bengt Lund L0000 3e7e [ 1]
19448 Ingemar Olofsson DDDD 19448 DDDD
20786  Thomas Kastel L0000 ] 20786 [ 1] ][]
31936 Per-Enar Hedlund DDDD 31936 DDDD
48075  Marit Bore L0000 ] 4807 [ 1]
HEnn HEnn
HEnn HEnn
HEnn HEnn
HEnn Hnnn
IMP 1 - IMP 2 - IMP Tot - VP -

Signatur Hemmalag:

Bortalag:




Allsvenskan 2017

Div 3 Varmland

Rond 7
Hammard BK - Arvika BS, Peggy
Hemmalag ) Halvlek 1
Hammaro BK Oppet Sute)
3589 Thomas Peterson D D D D
3419 Ingrid Skoglund D D D D
3488 Gosta Haglund DDDD
3501 Carl-Erik Andersson HBEE
3588 Holger Bryntesson D D D D
5729 Solveig Stolpen D D D D
17841 Lennart Gustafson D D D D
37801 June Sandberg D D D D
HEEN
HEEn
HEnn
Bortalag ) Halvlek 1
Arvika BS, Peggy Qppet St
51632 Peggy Nyholm D D D D
3675 Sven Andersson D D D D
11067  Mikael Skoog IO ]
25784 Peter Berndtsson D D D D
86092  Nils-Otto Eliassen HBEE
HEEn
HEEN
HEEn
HEnn
IMP 1 - IMP 2 - IMP Tot - VP

Signatur Hemmalag:

Bortalag:

3589
3419
3488
3501
3588
5729
17841
37801

51632
3675
11067
25784
86092

Bord 4

Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet
NS OV

HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
NN

Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet
OV NS

HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
NN




Allsvenskan 2017

Div 3 Varmland

36420
3509
3512
3561
3570
8872
10671
11154
13922
18569
53097

2491

2893

3666
11111
12422
19305
24959

Bord 5

Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet
NS OV

HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
NN

Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet
OV N S

HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN

Rond 7
Karlstads BK, Zingo - Arvika BS, B-laget
Hemmalag ) Halvlek 1
Karlstads BK, Zingo Oppet Sute)
36420 Csaba Balaspiri D D D D
3509 Christer Andersson HBEE
3512 Niklas Carlsson D D D D
3561 Anders Liljebjorn HBEE
3570 Leif Ohrn IO
8872 Jan-Erik L66w L]
10671 Roger Elovsson D D D D
11154 Solweigh Andersson D D D D
13922 Torbjorn Askernéas HBEE
18569  Ola Lindholm L]
53097  Sofia Sundstrém HEEN
HEnn
Bortalag ) Halvlek 1
Arvika BS, B-laget Oppet Sutet
2491 Kent Rorqvist D D D D
2893 John-Olov Andersson D D D D
3666 Roland Dahlman HEEN
11111 Urban Mentzer DDDD
12422 Hakan Strémberg D D D D
19305  Per Dahiman HEEN
24959 Karl-Erik Backelin D D D D
HEEN
HEEN
HEEn
HEnn
IMP 1 - IMP 2 IMP Tot - VP

Signatur Hemmalag:

Bortalag:

NN




